04 Temmuz 2022 Pazartesi
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1)3.075$
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WYLIE HALL (AUS) - LA CHOUETTE (SAF) BY WESTERN
WINTER (USA)

QUERARI (GER) - PRITTI (SAF) BY TRIPPI (USA)

QUERARI (GER) - LIMERICK (SAF) BY FORT WOOD (USA)

WHAT A WINTER (SAF) - DISTANCE DONE (USA) BY
DYNAFORMER (USA)

GIMMETHEGREENLIGHT (AUS) - VARSITY QUEEN (SAF) BY
VAR (USA)

QUERARI (GER) - PERIJA (GER) BY SHAMARDAL (USA)

PATHFORK (USA) - PALO SANTO (SAF) BY NATIONAL
EMBLEM (SAF)

RAFEEF (AUS) - REI REI (SAF) BY DOOWALEY (IRE)

Jokey
60
57,5
57

60
57,5
57,5
57,5

57

kg,
34928
Sahip Antrendrii
SRBAILEY, JN
A DOMEYER FARR
PBARRETIT &D G
KDEMELO CURR
MFBASS AJ
CBANTAM BRAND,
L RKIESWETTER & G
MXOTHWA MAC
URIE PIPPA
RFO MICKLEBURGH
STONE HILL STUD
K STEYN NOM:
GM DAVIES & C
D ASHBY REEVE
L MIFULLARD &J H

TARENTAAL DR

Kenilworth Giiney Afrika Hipdromu
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4)246$
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CANDICE BASS-

ROBINSON 515 0(0) 4 87
MIKE STEWART 415 00) 7 82
CANDICE BASS-

ROBINSON 830 000) 5 80
BRETT CRAWFORD 455 00) 1 9
JUSTIN SNAITH 270 0(0) 3 91
PIET BOTHA 21,85 0(0) 6 7
PAUL REEVES 745 00) 8 8
CANDICE BASS-

ROBINSON 895 00) 2 0

GANYAN(2) :5,15 4, IKILi(2/5) :15,60 +, SIRALI IKiLi(2/5) 30,00 , UCLU BAHIS(2/5/7) :117,04 £, PLASE(2) :1,50 +, PLASE(5) :1,95 £



